Apr 02 2019 18:29 HECKTAWN FIRE COMPANY 61075397455

Hecktown Voluntger Firé Company #1
Incident Report For March 2019 -
Incident Type | | | i'inglda'ntas ~ .Manhours

Structure Fire
Dwelling Fire
Vehide Fire
Brush Fire
Rescue Call
EMS Assist
Hazmat
Service Call
Cood Intent
‘Other

PR AN WIR O N e

Emergency Totals T
‘Nonemergencies

Drils

Training
Special
Administralive
Nonemergency Totals
Overall Totals for Month
Mutual Ald Given ,
Mutual Ald Received

83 aan

-
N

Zhief Joftrey Selp

Received Time Apr. 2. 2019 7:57PM No. 5104

19:

13

22
12.

14

56

149

119
168-

478



