Hecktown Volunteer Fire Company #1

Incident Report For March 2019

Emergencies

•			•
Incident Type		Incidents	Manhours
Structure Fire		3	19
Dwelling Fire		1	5
Vehicle Fire		2	13
Brush Fire			0
Rescue Call		6	22
EMS Assist		3	12
		3	14
Hazmat		- A	6
Service Call		40	
Good Intent		16	2
Other		1	:
Emergency Totals	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	35	149
		Nonemergencies	
Drills		! 4	119
Training	• • •	1	168
Special		1	2
Administrative		18	40
		24	329
Nonemergency To			
Overall Totals for I	Month	59	478
Mutual Aid Given		3	park .
Mutual Aid Received	;	14	
			•
		•	
		and the second s	٠.

Respectfully submitted

Chief Jeffrey Selp